

610-955-6904 | ifnotformusic.org

P.O. Box 315, Unionville, PA, 19375-0315

YES! I want to make a tax-deductible donation to If Not For Music!

Name:			
Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Phone:	E-mail:		
Donation Amount			
Please indicate you donation	level:		
Friend \$50	Sponsor \$250	Benefactor \$1,000	
Family \$100	Patron \$500	Giving Society \$5,000	
Other \$			
Payment			
My check for \$	is enclosed payable to the A	CEER Foundation.	
Please charge my cre	dit card \$ (total) \$	(monthly)	
Visa / MasterCard #		Exp 3-Digit Pin	
Signature			
My company will ma	tch my gift. Company name:		
I would like to receive	e the If Not For Music newsletter an	d other publications	

Thank you very much for your support!

Please mail your check made payable to:

If Not For Music

P.O. Box 315 Unionville, PA 19375-0315 If Not For Music is a U.S. nonprofit, tax-exempt charitable organization (tax identification number 93-2451178) under Section 501(c)(3) of the U.S. Internal Revenue Code. All donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.